
ACADEMY OF DANCE
2024 -2025 Calendar

Monday, July  8 - August 3 07/08 - 08/03 Summer Session
Monday, August 5 08/05 Session Begins

Monday, September 2 09/02 Labor Day 
Friday, October 4 10/04 - 10/06 Tustin Tiller Days (One Day Performance)

Thursday, October 24 10/24 - 10/31 Halloween Spirit Week
Thursday, October 31 10/31 Modified Class Schedule
Monday, November 11 11/11 Veterans Day 
Monday, November 25 11/25 - 11/30 Fall Break 

Friday, December 6 12/06 Tustin Tree Lighting
Monday, December 16 12/16 - 12/21 Fall Semester Technique Demonstration Showcases (Daily)
Sunday, December 22 12/22 - 01/05 Winter Break 
Monday, January 20 01/20 Martin Luther King Jr Day 
Monday, February 17 02/17 Presidents Day 

Monday, April 7 04/07 - 04/12 Spring Break 
Monday, May 5 05/05 - 05/10 Placement Week
Friday, May 17 05/17 Encore Gala Performance

Monday, May 26 05/06 Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 27 05/27 - 06/02 Placement Results Announced
Sunday, June 1 06/01 Summer Concert Tickets on Sale
Tuesday, June 3 06/03 Mandatory Summer Concert Rehearsal

Wednesday, June 4 06/04 Mandatory Summer Concert Rehearsal
Saturday, June 14 06/14 Mandatory Summer Concert Rehearsal
Saturday, June 21 06/21 Mandatory Summer Concert Rehearsal
Sunday, June 22 06/22 Mandatory Summer Concert Rehearsal
Friday, June 27 06/27 Mandatory Summer Concert Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, June 28 06/28 Annual Summer Concert at 4:00pm
Sunday, June 29 06/29 - 07/05 Summer Break 
Monday, July 7 07/07 - 08/02 Summer Session

Studio Closed

Studio Open
Studio Closed

Studio Closed
Studio Open

Studio Open
Studio Closed

Studio Closed

 (modified class schedule)
 (modified class schedule)

Studio Closed


